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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10,2013 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

FILED 

JAN 08 2013 

KRIS W KOB,b.,CH
 
SECRETARY or- STATE
 

A.	 Name~Cmilid~e:_M_e_l_o_d_y_J_._S_a_x_~_n~~~~~~~~~~~~~ __~~~~~~_ 

Address: 7605 Erichsen Road 

City and Zip Code: Junction City, KS 66441 County: _G_e_a_ry _ 

Office Sought: Representative District: 65 

B. Check only if appropriate: ~_ Amended Filing ~~ Tennination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2012 through December 31,2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) , , , , . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6.	 In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. .00
 

.00
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

497.80
 

815.00
 

1312.80
 

379.88
 

932.92
 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1/5/13 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Melody J. Saxton 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan Efuuds 
Other 

10/27/12 
Carolyn Wester 
7716 Canyon Road 
Junction City, KS 66441 

.f $10.00 

10/27/12 
Lana Pender 
926 S Garfield Street 
Junction City, KS 66441 

.; $30.00 

10/29/12 
Kansas Fed of Oem Women Clubs 
14210 W 117th Street 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Women's Democratic 
Clubs .; $275.00 

10/30/12 
KNEA Kansas PAC 
715 W 10th 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Education PAC .; $500.00 

" 

Subtotal This Page 
$815.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $815.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

TotalContribmwnsvnrenContribuwrNotKnown $0.00 

TOTAL RECEIPTS TIllS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $815.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Melody J. Saxton 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

10/28/12 

10/30/12 

10/30/12 

10/31/12 

11/2112 

11/30/12 

Narne and Address 

Oillons 
618 W 6th Street 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Oil/ons 
618 W 6th Street 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Eagle Communications 
1030 Southwind Street 
Junction City, KS 66441 

VFW 
1215 South Washington 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Cracker Barrell 
115 North East Street 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Kansas State Bank 
P. O. Box 69 
Manhattan, KS 66505 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Fee to fax ethics report 

Fee to fax report amendment 

Radio Advertisements 

Thank You and Watch Party for volunteers 

Planning Meeting 

Bank Service Charge 

Amount 

$13.86 

$1.98 

$184.40 

$150.00 

$26.95 

$2.69 

Subtotal This Page 
$379.88 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $379.88 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

$379.88 
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